
（運転時開放）

給気扉

排気 排気

（運転時開放）

給気扉

2
4
9
0

11990

3
6
5
0

様仕

名 乾式負荷装置

50/60

3000

450 V

波 数

量

圧

50kW×4段

1

連続格

率

200kW×12段

100kW×4段

Hz

強制空冷式(軸流ﾌｧﾝ)

kW

7.5kW×4段

L－3MC式

周

冷却方式

定

力

容量設定

電

容

型

品

5.5kW×4台

85 dB

6000kg
量

音

3φ200V 25kW

騒

補機電源

重

TATSUMI RYOKI CO. , LTD
工事名

納入先

No.　

乾式負荷装置殿向
名称尺度：

作図：

変更：

自社装置
L-3MC　（1500ｋW×2台）

3φ3W　450V　50/60Hz 3000kW　

車載寸法図

No.Y-090609-01-1T


