



	仕様		
品 名	乾式負荷装置		
型式	L-3MC		
周波数	50/60 Hz		
容量	3000 kW		
電 圧	450 V		
容量設定	7. 5kW×4段 50kW×4段 100kW×4段 200kW×12段		
力 率	1		
定格	連続		
冷却方式	強制空冷式(軸流ファン 5.5kW×4台		
補機電源	3 φ 200V 25kW		
重量	6000kg		
騒 音	85 dB		

TATSUMI
TATSUMI RYOKI CO. , LTD

尺度:	納入先 📥	社装置	ᇎᅩ	名称
作図:		11	殿向	
	工事名			
変更:				

乾式負荷装置 L-3MC (1500kW×2台) 3φ3W 450V 50/60Hz 3000kW

車載寸法図 No. Y-090609-01-1T